
1st
 $10,000

2nd
$7,500

3rd
$5,000

Free food and drinks will be provided
Undergraduate and Graduate Students from all

departments are encouraged to attend

Student Product
Development and
Marketing Competition

Plant-BasedPlant-Based

Appetizer Edition 

INFO SESSION #2 
Tuesday, September 30th 
KRAN G002 | 6:00PM


